
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 147.6 235.0 10

2 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 146.6 215.0 8

3 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 146.8 215.0 6

4 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 146.6 210.0 4

5 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 146.0 190.0 2

6 BRAYLON BADGER Washburn Rural 142.0 165.0 1

7 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 143.2 160.0 0

8 George  Miller Wichita East High School 144.8 155.0 0

9 Alan Flores Liberal High School 143.4 0 0

10 Aidan Schwindt Liberal High School 147.8 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 146.6 335.0 10

2 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 147.6 320.0 8

3 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 146.6 315.0 6

4 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 146.0 285.0 4

5 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 146.8 265.0 2

6 BRAYLON BADGER Washburn Rural 142.0 255.0 1

7 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 143.2 245.0 0

8 George  Miller Wichita East High School 144.8 215.0 0

9 Alan Flores Liberal High School 143.4 0 0

10 Aidan Schwindt Liberal High School 147.8 0 0



Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 146.6 245.0 10

2 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 147.6 200.0 8

3 BRAYLON BADGER Washburn Rural 142.0 190.0 6

4 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 146.8 185.0 4

5 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 146.0 180.0 2

6 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 143.2 160.0 1

7 George  Miller Wichita East High School 144.8 150.0 0

8 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 146.6 145.0 0

9 Alan Flores Liberal High School 143.4 0 0

10 Aidan Schwindt Liberal High School 147.8 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 146.6 770.0 10

2 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 147.6 755.0 8

3 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 146.6 695.0 6

4 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 146.8 665.0 4

5 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 146.0 655.0 2

6 BRAYLON BADGER Washburn Rural 142.0 610.0 1

7 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 143.2 565.0 0

8 George  Miller Wichita East High School 144.8 520.0 0

9 Alan Flores Liberal High School 143.4 0 0

10 Aidan Schwindt Liberal High School 147.8 0 0


